1P Arktite® Heavy Duty Circuit Breaking
Receptacle Assemblies and Housings
100 A, 600 VAe/250 voe, 50t - 400 hertz
150 A, 600 VAe/250 voe, 50t - 400 hertz
Ordering Information:
Receptacle Assembly
Hub Spring Door
Description Size (In.) Cat.#
1 00A - Style 1
2-wire, } 1¼ AREA10214
2-pole 1½ AREA10215
3-wire, }
1¼ AREA10314
3-pole 1½ AREA10315
4-wire, } 1½ AREA10415
4-pole 2 AREA10416
100 A - Style 2
2-wire, }
1¼ AREA10324
3-pole 1½ AREA10325
3-wire,
}
1½ AREA10425
4-pole 2 AREA10426
150 A - Style 2 *
3-wire, } 4-pole
Dimensions (In Inches):
ARE Assembly